
UMS CHORAL UNION 2013-2014 Season 
Jerry Blackstone, conductor and music director  
Tim Keeler and Jonathan King, assistant conductors 
Scott VanOrnum and Jean Schneider, pianists       
Kathy Operhall, manager (kio@umich.edu) 
 
2013 
Mon Aug 26 New singer auds PC  NO CHORUS REHEARSAL 
Mon Sept 9 New singer auds PC  NO CHORUS  REHEARSAL 
Mon Sept 16     Chorus reh         PC                    7:00-9:30PM 
Mon Sept 23 Chorus reh   PC  7:00-9:30pm 
Mon Sept 30 Chorus reh   PC  7:00-9:30pm   
Mon Oct 7 Chorus reh  PC  7:00-9:30pm 
Mon Oct 21 Chorus reh   PC  7:00-8:15pm 
Mon Oct 28 Chorus reh   PC  7:00-9:30pm  
Mon Nov 4 Chorus reh   PC  7:00-9:30pm 
Mon Nov 11 Chorus reh   PC  7:00-9:30pm 
Mon Nov 18 Chorus reh   PC  7:00-9:30pm 
Mon Nov 25 Chorus reh  PC  7:00-9:30pm 
Mon Dec 2         Chorus reh  PC  7:00-9:30pm 
Wed Dec 4 Chr/A2SO  Hill  7:00-9:30pm   MESSIAH 
Fri Dec 6  Chr/soli/A2SO  Hill  7:00-10:00pm   MESSIAH 
Sat Dec 7 PERF 1   Hill  7:00pm Call/8:00pm Perf MESSIAH   
Sun Dec 8 PERF 2   Hill  1:00pm Call/2:00pm Perf MESSIAH 
 
2014 
Mon Jan 13       Chorus reh  PC  7:00-9:30pm 
Mon Jan 20 Chorus reh   PC  7:00-9:30pm 
Mon Jan 27 Chorus reh             PC  7:00-9:30pm 
Tues Jan 28      Chr/DSO                       OH                    7:30-10:00pm                         Carmina Burana/DSO/Slatkin 
Wed Jan 29       Chr/DSO                      OH                    7:30-10:00pm                         Carmina Burana 
Thurs Jan 30     Perf 1                           OH                    8:00pm                                   Carmina Burana 
Fri Jan 31          Perf 2                           OH                    8:00pm                                   Carmina Burana 
Sat Feb 1           Perf 3                           OH                    8:00pm                                   Carmina Burana 
Sun Feb 2          Perf 4                           OH                    3:00pm                                   Carmina Burana 
Mon Feb 3         NO REHEARSAL 
Mon Feb 10 Chorus reh   PC  7:00-9:30pm 
Mon Feb 17 Chorus reh          PC  7:00-9:30pm 
Mon Feb 24       Chorus reh   PC  7:00-9:30pm 
Mon Mar 3 Chorus reh  PC  7 :00-9:30pm 
Mon Mar 10 Chorus reh  PC  7:00-9:30pm 
Mon Mar 17 Chorus reh  PC  7:00-9:30pm   
Mon Mar 24 Chorus reh  PC  7:00-9:30pm 
Mon Mar 31  Chorus reh  PC  7:00-9:30pm       T
Tue Apr 1 Chr/A2SO                  Hill    7:30-9 :30pm                      Brahms Requiem/Blackstone 
Thurs Apr 3       Chr/A2SO dress Hill  7:00-9 :30pm   
Fri Apr 4 Performance             Hill   7 :00pm call/8 :00pm concert  
 
Mon May 5       Re-auditons                    PC                   by appointment                       Current Altos and Basses 
Tues May 6       Re-auditions    PC                   by appointment                       Current Altos and Basses 
 
Mon May 12      40 CU women              Reh Hall SOM    7 :00-9:30pm                           Mahler 3/DSO 
Mon May 19      40 CU women               Reh Hall SOM    7 :00-9:30pm                           Mahler 3/DSO 
Tues May 27      40 CU women                PC                    7 :00-9:30pm     Mahler 3/DSO 
Thurs May 29     40 CU women/DSO/reh        OH                      6:30-10:00pm  Mahler 3/DSO 
Fri May 30         Perf 1                                  OH                     8:00pm concert  Mahler 3/DSO 
Sat May 31        Perf 2                                  OH                     8:00pm concert  Mahler 3/DSO 

 

Rehearsal/Performance Location Key 
PC = Palmer Commons, Great Lakes Room, 4th Floor 
OH = Orchestra Hall / Detroit 
HILL– Hill Auditorium 
 


